
HAVE YOUR TAXES 
DONE FOR FREE

Dial 
211 for

a location 
near you

confidential and free tax preparation
we can help you apply for benefits

ARE YOU ELIGIBLE?

Family Size

1 person

2 persons

3 persons

4 persons

5 persons

additional person

Max. Income

$35,000

$45,000

$47,500

$50,000

$52,500

+$3,000

Tax sites open between March and April

e4c Make Tax Time Pay



To request T Slips and for other tax help, call CRA : 1-800-959-8281


