# HAVE YOUR TAXES DONE FOR FREE

e4c Make Tax Time Pay

Dial
211 for
a location
near you

## ARF YOU FLIGIBLE?

Family Size	Max. Income
1 person	\$35,000
2 persons	\$45,000
3 persons	\$47,500
4 persons	\$50,000
5 persons	\$52,500
additional person	+\$3,000

Tax sites open between March and April









confidential and free tax preparation we can help you apply for benefits

## What you need to bring:

Government ID Social Insurance Number (family) Bank account # for direct deposit

#### Tax Slips:

T4, T4E, T5 & T5007 T4A, T4A(P), T4A(OAS): Pension T2202A: tuition

#### Receipts for:

Charitable donations
Medical/dental (family)
Child care
RRSP contributions
Last year's Notice of Assessment

## To complete benefits & subsidies

Alberta Personal Health Cards (family)
Copy of last year's Notice of Assessment
Copy of utility bill with your name & current address
Copy of landed immigrant papers

### We do not prepare:

Self employed income Rental income Farming & fishing income Capital gains Bankruptcies
Deceased persons
Interest exceeding \$1,000
Other tax returns that require a professional accountant

To request T Slips and for other tax help, call CRA: 1-800-959-8281